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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Event 53 Men, 100m Medley Open
30.01.2011 - 10:50 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Schüler 3

1. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:35.41 150 45.45 49.96
2. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen Wien 1:37.06 143 47.68 49.38
3. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 1:40.26 129 46.67 53.59
4. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:44.15 115 50.65 53.50
5. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:52.78 91 57.18 55.60
6. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids Wien 1:52.92 90 55.15 57.77
7. SALA Niccolo 02 Schwimm Union Wien 1:59.06 77 57.16 1:01.90

Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 1:12.72 340 34.76 37.96
2. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 1:16.13 296 34.87 41.26
3. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 1:16.55 291 36.04 40.51
4. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:16.95 287 34.41 42.54
5. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 1:17.55 280 34.80 42.75
6. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 1:19.30 262 36.84 42.46
7. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 1:26.95 198 39.87 47.08
8. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:28.46 188 42.09 46.37
9. BIRO Oliver 99 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:29.67 181 40.74 48.93

10. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 1:31.70 169 43.56 48.14
11. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 1:33.92 157 44.96 48.96
12. MOMIROV Lukas 99 SVS Simmering 1:37.54 140 48.46 49.08
13. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC im Theresianum 1:39.96 130 50.75 49.21
14. FRUEHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 1:41.07 126 46.99 54.08
15. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 1:41.12 126 44.74 56.38
16. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 1:42.00 123 49.06 52.94
17. GLAVINA Leo 00 SC im Theresianum 1:42.17 122 48.13 54.04
18. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 1:45.37 111 52.67 52.70
19. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 1:55.22 85 57.74 57.48
20. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 2:01.96 72 59.51 1:02.45

DSQ NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 1:39.75 47.29 52.46
ImC - Kein Anschlag bei Wende/Ziel

Schüler 1

1. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 1:09.14 395 32.34 36.80
2. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 1:10.32 376 32.79 37.53
3. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:14.12 321 34.80 39.32
4. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen Wien 1:15.10 308 36.98 38.12
5. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 1:17.56 280 36.73 40.83
6. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:24.36 217 39.17 45.19
7. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 1:30.39 177 43.86 46.53
8. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 SC Hakoah Wien 1:44.40 114 47.61 56.79
9. WINKELBAUER Marc 98 SC Hakoah Wien 1:47.18 106 50.14 57.04

Jugend

1. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 1:02.37 539 28.95 33.42
2. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:05.14 473 30.23 34.91
3. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:06.80 438 29.86 36.94
4. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 1:08.29 410 31.50 36.79
5. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:08.71 403 32.65 36.06
6. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Austria Wien 1:08.90 399 32.26 36.64
7. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 1:09.10 396 31.58 37.52
8. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:09.12 396 33.14 35.98
9. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:10.99 365 34.62 36.37

10. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:11.39 359 33.52 37.87
11. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 1:11.63 355 34.28 37.35
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Event 53, Boys, 100m Medley, Jugend

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. STEINDL Manuel 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:14.16 320 36.54 37.62
13. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 1:14.64 314 35.16 39.48
14. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 1:18.21 273 36.42 41.79
15. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 1:25.06 212 39.35 45.71
16. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 1:28.00 191 42.14 45.86
17. BALKAN Arif 96 SC Donau Wien 1:36.13 147 45.69 50.44

Junioren

1. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 1:01.02 575 27.70 33.32
2. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 1:10.94 366 33.79 37.15
3. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 1:14.29 318 34.81 39.48
4. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 1:18.51 270 34.72 43.79
5. WIEDENHOFER Maximilian 94 SVS Simmering 1:22.57 232 38.88 43.69

Offene Klasse

1. ROTT Patrick 91 Schwimm Union Wien 1:00.04 604 27.74 32.30
2. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 1:01.02 575 27.70 33.32
3. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 1:02.37 539 28.95 33.42
4. URUN Vadim 91 SC Diana Wien 1:02.63 532 29.91 32.72
5. GUGGENBERGER Jochen 78 SC Diana Wien 1:03.87 501 28.48 35.39
6. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:05.14 473 30.23 34.91
7. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:06.80 438 29.86 36.94
8. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 1:08.29 410 31.50 36.79
9. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:08.71 403 32.65 36.06

10. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Austria Wien 1:08.90 399 32.26 36.64
11. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 1:09.10 396 31.58 37.52
12. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:09.12 396 33.14 35.98
13. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 1:09.14 395 32.34 36.80
14. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC im Theresianum 1:10.32 376 32.79 37.53
15. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 1:10.94 366 33.79 37.15
16. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:10.99 365 34.62 36.37
17. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:11.39 359 33.52 37.87
18. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 1:11.63 355 34.28 37.35
19. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 1:12.72 340 34.76 37.96
20. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:14.12 321 34.80 39.32
21. STEINDL Manuel 96 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:14.16 320 36.54 37.62
22. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 1:14.29 318 34.81 39.48
23. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 1:14.64 314 35.16 39.48
24. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen Wien 1:15.10 308 36.98 38.12
25. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 1:16.13 296 34.87 41.26
26. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 1:16.55 291 36.04 40.51
27. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:16.95 287 34.41 42.54
28. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 1:17.55 280 34.80 42.75
29. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 1:17.56 280 36.73 40.83
30. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 1:18.21 273 36.42 41.79
31. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 1:18.51 270 34.72 43.79
32. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 1:19.30 262 36.84 42.46
33. WIEDENHOFER Maximilian 94 SVS Simmering 1:22.57 232 38.88 43.69
34. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:24.36 217 39.17 45.19
35. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 1:25.06 212 39.35 45.71
36. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 1:26.95 198 39.87 47.08
37. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 1:28.00 191 42.14 45.86
38. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:28.46 188 42.09 46.37
39. BIRO Oliver 99 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:29.67 181 40.74 48.93
40. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 1:30.39 177 43.86 46.53
41. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 1:31.70 169 43.56 48.14
42. WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 1:33.92 157 44.96 48.96
43. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:35.41 150 45.45 49.96
44. BALKAN Arif 96 SC Donau Wien 1:36.13 147 45.69 50.44
45. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen Wien 1:37.06 143 47.68 49.38
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Event 53, Men, 100m Medley, Offene Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

46. MOMIROV Lukas 99 SVS Simmering 1:37.54 140 48.46 49.08
47. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC im Theresianum 1:39.96 130 50.75 49.21
48. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 1:40.26 129 46.67 53.59
49. FRUEHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 1:41.07 126 46.99 54.08
50. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 1:41.12 126 44.74 56.38
51. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 1:42.00 123 49.06 52.94
52. GLAVINA Leo 00 SC im Theresianum 1:42.17 122 48.13 54.04
53. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:44.15 115 50.65 53.50
54. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 SC Hakoah Wien 1:44.40 114 47.61 56.79
55. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 1:45.37 111 52.67 52.70
56. WINKELBAUER Marc 98 SC Hakoah Wien 1:47.18 106 50.14 57.04
57. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:52.78 91 57.18 55.60
58. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 1:55.22 85 57.74 57.48
59. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 2:01.96 72 59.51 1:02.45

DSQ NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 1:39.75 47.29 52.46
ImC - Kein Anschlag bei Wende/Ziel


